Bachelor of Science in Agriculture
Crop and Soil Management

Offering career preparation in the development and practical application of plant and
soil science to produce abundant, high-quality food, feed, and fiber crops. Crop and



Murray State University Hutson School of Agriculture
Crop and Soil Management Curriculum 2024-2025

University Studies - Foundations

Cat. | Dept. | No. Description Hrs.

Oral Communications 3
|COM | 161|Intro. to Public Speaking

Written Communications A
|ENG | 105|Critical Reading, Writing & Inquiry

Scientific Inquiry and Methodologies (must include lab) 4

Quantitative Reasoning

University Studies - The Human Experience

Literary & Philosophical Perspectives

Historical Perspectives

Creative Perspectives
Social & Behavioral Perspectives

Culture, Diverse Perspectives & Responsible Citizenship

BS Science/Mathematics Requirement

Sales/ Production Emphasis

Practicum Emphasis

Cat.

328

Dept.

AGR
AGR

AGR
AGR

AGR

AGR
AGR
AGR

AGR
AGR

AGR
AGR

No.

100T
100

330
333

133

140
160
240

170
370

399
499

Agriculture Core Courses
Description

Transitions
Animal Science

Principles of Agribusiness Management OR
Record Keeping & Analysis for Agribusiness

Field Applications for Ag

Plant Science OR
Horticultural Science OR
Crop Science

Intro to Ag Systems Tech OR
Intro to Precision Agriculture

Prof Development Sem | OR
Leadership/Prof Development Sem |1

Agronomy Track Courses

Unrestricted Electives

Research Emphasis

Complete at least 1 of the following:

Agronomy Advisor Approved Research Elective

Comple

te at least 1 of the following:

Hrs.






